
UAW REGION 1 
2024 SPRING/SUMMER CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
As we continue to grow our education program, we are excited to announce the introduction 
of a new workshop schedule starting this spring 2024 at UAW Region 1!  Classes are open to all 
active and retired UAW Region 1 members in good standing. There is no cost to register. 
 
Class Schedule (LAST UPDATED: 4/9/2024): 

Weekday Date Class Time Options Class Title 

Tuesday April 30 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Understanding Contracts 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Thursday May 2 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Money Matters: Budget Planning for Life 

Wednesday May 8 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. Guest Presentation by the U.S. Department of Labor (DOL): 

The Fair Labor Standards Act (FLSA) and PUMP Act  5 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Thursday May 9 1 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Conservation and Recreation Committee 

Monday May 13 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Understanding Bargaining 5 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Tuesday May 14 

9 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

UAW 101 – New Member Orientation 1 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
5 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Thursday May 30 
10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Guest Presentation by the U.S. Department of Labor (DOL): 

The Family Medical Leave Act (FMLA) 5 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Friday May 31 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. Union Label Committee 

Wednesday June 12 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Understanding Contracts 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Monday June 17 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Lessons from Labor History 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Wednesday July 31 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Understanding Grievances 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Tuesday August 6 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Globalization 101 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Thursday August 15 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Strategic Planning to Grow Your Standing Committee 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 

Monday August 19 
10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Union Meetings and Me (Robert’s Rules of Order and more) 4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 
 

 

Space is limited! Visit our website for more details and to register: 

 
https://bit.ly/2024R1classes 

 

https://bit.ly/2024R1classes

